Board Diagram
SOM-4487
Intel GMCH
910GMLE (400 MHz)
915GME (533/400 MHz)
DDRII SDRAM
200-pin SODIMM x 1
DMI
Intel ICH6M
DDRII 533/400
LVDS BUS
LCI
82562GZ
LAN 10/100
Intel Pentium-M CPU
Intel Celeron-M CPU
Socket 479
COM1 / COM2  LPT / Floppy  IR
ALC203
Analog RGB
LPC Super I/O
W83627HG
PATA x 1
LPC Bus
FWH
BIOS
PCI BUS
USB 2.0 x 4
FSB 533/400 MHz
SATA x 2
AC97
PS/2 KB & MS
ET
X
 C
o
n
n
.
ET
X
 C
o
n
n
.
PCI IT8888G ISA
2 SATA Conn.
On-Board
Ordering Information
Part No. CPU L2
Cache Chipset LVDS VGA 10/100
LAN
AC97
Audio PCI USB
2.0 SATA ATX
Power
AT
Power
Thermal
Solution
Operating
Temp.
SOM-4487FL-00A1E Socket 915GME 2 x 18-bit Yes Yes Yes 4 4 2 Yes Yes Active 0 ~ 60° C
SOM-4487FL-S4A1E Pentium M LV
738 2 MB 915GME 2 x 18-bit Yes Yes Yes 4 4 2 Yes Yes Active 0 ~ 60° C
SOM-4487FL-S1A1E Celeron M 373 512 KB 910GMLE 2 x 18-bit Yes Yes Yes 4 4 2 Yes Yes Passive 0 ~ 60° C
SOM-4487FL-M0A1E Celeron M
600 MHz 512 KB 910GMLE 2 x 18-bit Yes Yes Yes 4 4 2 Yes Yes Passive 0 ~ 60° C
SOM-4487FL-S0A1E Celeron M
1 GHz 0 KB 910GMLE 2 x 18-bit Yes Yes Yes 4 4 2 Yes Yes Passive 0 ~ 60° C
Development Board
Part No. Description
SOM-DB4400-00A2E Development Board for ETX Rev.A2
SOM-DB4700-00A1E Development Board for ETX Rev.A1
Optional Accessories
Part No. Description
1960012091T00S Semi-Heatsink 114 x 96 x 15 mm
1750001980 Semi-Cooler 114 x 96 x 15 mm 12 V Fan
Packing List
Part No. Description Quantity
SOM-4487 CPU Module 1
Utility CD 1
1960028600N00B Heatspreader
(SOM-4487FL-00A1E only) 1
1960028601N00B
Heatspreader
(SOM-4487FL-M0A1E,
SOM-4487FL-S0A1E,
SOM-4487FL-S1A1E,
SOM-4487FL-S4A1E)
1